E10
il N~ AT == 8

AE2

E20 E10
E
é/ms Joe ﬁ/
< /
EI9 E20 /
El6 ] 6, i
AE1
N El6 -
éElS
@'\' E17
N
X E19 E20
709 / £17 iy
E17
0] 208;09
- \_\._ -Q\ZIO S,
) o
7
\_/,/El

208 | z1o |
BO7
| 2
| (1|
' 4 O
4@ El2
El | | 714 |
i S=>\ |
! 4 . ~ ; @
% G2 Olympic Flat Bench | e’ |
B09 | Model #: PFWI13-US Year 2006 - }L
- 9 £12
Drawing #: FWI13-A03B 4/&
El

Serial #:  FW13 @ ;




G2 Olympic Flat Bench Parts List Rev 2.xIs

Ref # JHT Parts No. SAP Parts No. Description Q'ty Unit
ABI1 SP1001063AA 058204-AA Painting;Frame Set;;;;;FW13;FW13-AB1; 1 SET
AEl SP1002085AA 058207-AA Painting;SupportFrameSet;R;PFW13-G2;;;;F 1 SET
AE2 SP1002086AA 058208-AA Painting;SupportFrameSet;L;PFW13-G2;;;;F 1 SET
AGI1 SP1019005B 025652-B Painting;CON Tube Set;;;;;;FW12;FW12-AG1 1 PCS
B07 MBO0415003D 000737-D Foam;Foot Pad;;;;;; FW81 2 PCS
B08 MBO0609053B 000925-B Cap;;;;038.1x3.0t;55; ©38.1X3.0T 2 PCS
B09 MEO111097A 020254-AB Screw;Flat Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px30L 1 EA
B10 MBO0304026E 000509-E Foot pad;;;;989;;;GMO1 1 PCS
BI1 MBO0678002A 001401-A End-Cap;76.2;ABS;GM03 1 PCS
EO08 MJ4903009A 057019-A Hanging Rod;;U;45#;;;;;FW13;FW13-E04A; 2 PCS
E09 MBO0501021AA 056312-AA Elastomer;Plastic;; 2 PCS
E10 MBO0678010A-1 001406-A End-Cover;?89;ABS;GMO05 2 PCS
Ell MZE0301014 004975-00 Insert Nut;ALS7-8125-3.8(0.5-3.8); 8 PCS
E12 MEO111097A 020254-AB SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 4 PCS
E13 |SR1003002AA 015946-AA Weight Storage Horn FW10 2 PCS
El4 MB0304035A 000515-A Foot pad;;;Rubber;100;;;FW10 4 PCS
E15 MEO0105012AB 004567-AB Screw;Sink Hex Socket ;;M8x1.25Px25L;;;C 8 PCS
El6 MBO0501002C 000751-C Elastomer;;;Rubber;;;;FW10 8 PCS
E17 MEO0114061A 004855-AC SET SCREW 8 PCS
E18 MZE0104242A 004554-A Screw;Round Hex Socket;;M12x1.75Px25L;;; 4 PCS
E19 MZE0502174 005132-00 FLAT WASHER 4 PCS
E20 MZE0501028 005018-00 SPRING WASHER 4 PCS
E22 MBO0501025AA 058955-AA Elastomer;Plastic;; 2 PCS
E23 MJ4903012A 067768-A Hanging Rod;U;FW13;45# 2 EA
E24 SR1003007AA 067769-AA Storage Horn set;FW13;Cr Plate 2 EA
Jo1 MB1002040BA 001757-BA Back Pad;Black,FW80 1 PCS
Jo1 MB1002040BB 001757-BB Back Pad;Clay Red.FW80 1 PCS
Jo1 MB1002040SR 001757-BM Back Pad - Snap Red 1 EA
J02 MB1005005BA 001767-BA Head Pad;Black,FW81 1 PCS
J02 MB1005005BB 001767-BB Head Pad;Clay Red. FW81 1 PCS
JO2 MB1005005SR 001767-BM Head Pad - Snap Red 1 EA
not shown |SM3810122A 064175-A Hardware;FW13/14/15 1 EA
not shown |SM3905025A 058045-A Semi-Assy;Hardware;;;;FW13;FW13-AZ1A; 1 SET
not shown [MH0204607A 059576-A Manual;Assembly;;;FW13-V40A 1 PCS
not shown [MBO6E1001A 001542-A Painting Bottle;GM01 1 PCS
Vo1 MGO0274002B 006554-C Sticker; Weight;FW10B 1 EA
Vo3 MG0274013A 067756-B Weight Stickers, 10/25/45/blank 1 EA
706 MZE(112144 004786-00 OVAL HEX SOCKET SCREW 8 PCS
707 MZE(0204028 004943-00 NYLON NUT 2 PCS
708 MZE0502235A 020479-AB Flat Washer, 6.2 x 12x 1.0T 20 PCS
709 MZE0501027 005017-00 Washer, Springr, SW10 (10.2 x 18.4 x 2.5T) Chromed 24 PCS
Z10 MZE(0104243A 004555-A SCREW ROUND-HEX-SOCK 24 PCS
Z13 MJ2802013B 008523-B Washer, Arc, M10 x 28 x 10.5 SS41 8 PCS
714 MZE0104256A 020125-A Screw;Round Hex Socket;;M10x1.5Px120L;;; 2 PCS




	G2 Olympic Flat Bench Exploded Drawing Rev 2
	G2 Olympic Flat Bench Parts List Rev 2
	G2 Olympic Flat Bench


